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PUBLIC NOTICE

Site-By-Site
Public Safety and Homeland Security Bureau

th445 12 St., S.W.

Below is a listing of applications that have been acted upon by the Commission.

File Number 

MW - Microwave Public Safety Pool

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011662595 DAM02/14/2026 El Dorado County Sheriff's Office

0011754958 DAM02/14/2026 El Dorado County Sheriff's Office

0011906426 GCA02/13/2026 WQXQ845 Tucson, City of

0011906427 GCA02/13/2026 WQXQ852 Tucson, City of

0011868581 GMD02/09/2026 WSJX585 Nacogdoches, County of

0011868583 GMD02/09/2026 WSJS495 Nacogdoches, County of

0011868651 GMD02/09/2026 WRCG553 Brevard County

0011869288 GMD02/09/2026 WNTM686 WASHINGTON SUBURBAN SANITARY COMMISSION

0011869293 GMD02/09/2026 WNEG567 WASHINGTON SUBURBAN SANITARY COMMISSION

0011870767 GMD02/11/2026 WQKG473 State of Maryland, MIEMSS

0011870771 GMD02/11/2026 WQXG560 State of Maryland, MIEMSS

0011870907 GMD02/11/2026 WQZR430 South Florida Water Management District

0011870909 GMD02/11/2026 WRED814 South Florida Water Management District

0011878559 GMD02/12/2026 WQHC422 KENTUCKY, COMMONWEALTH OF

0011878561 GMD02/12/2026 WQHC570 KENTUCKY, COMMONWEALTH OF

0011879754 GMD02/12/2026 WSAV223 Eastern Shore of Virginia 911 Commission

0011879906 GMD02/13/2026 WSCT741 Iowa State University

0011879907 GMD02/13/2026 WSCT724 Iowa State University
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0011880040 GMD02/11/2026 WQOC861 Minnesota, State of

0011880124 GMD02/11/2026 WQOE546 Minnesota, State of

0011882729 GMD02/12/2026 WQZI719 ODESSA, CITY OF

0011882730 GMD02/12/2026 WSHW791 ODESSA, CITY OF

0011868580 GNE02/09/2026 WSLP405 Nacogdoches, County of

0011868582 GNE02/09/2026 WSLP410 Nacogdoches, County of

0011868587 GNE02/09/2026 WSLP415 Nacogdoches, County of

0011869289 GNE02/09/2026 WSLP427 Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission

0011869542 GNE02/09/2026 WSLP439 IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT

0011869543 GNE02/09/2026 WSLP440 IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT

0011870905 GNE02/11/2026 WSLQ550 South Florida Water Management District

0011878562 GNE02/12/2026 WSLQ782 Kentucky Commonwealth of

0011879755 GNE02/12/2026 WSLQ807 Eastern Shore of Virginia 911 Commission

0011879901 GNE02/13/2026 WSLR287 Iowa State University

0011883480 GNE02/12/2026 WSLQ783 Crawford, County of

0011883497 GNE02/12/2026 WSLQ784 Crawford, County of

0011883508 GNE02/12/2026 WSLQ785 Crawford, County of

0011883522 GNE02/12/2026 WSLQ786 Crawford, County of

0011883532 GNE02/12/2026 WSLQ787 Crawford, County of

0011874575 GRM02/10/2026 WQES647 City of Columbia South Carolina

0011874587 GRM02/10/2026 WQES648 City of Columbia South Carolina

0011874589 GRM02/10/2026 WQES652 City of Columbia, South Carolina

0011874593 GRM02/10/2026 WQES660 City of Columbia, South Carolina

0011878581 GRM02/11/2026 WQXN551 Minnesota, State of

0011883279 GRM02/12/2026 WQEV226 City of Redding

0011870852 DRO02/11/2026 WQWP285 Chambers, County of

0011874115 GRO02/10/2026 WQXM622 Middlesex, County of

0011874614 DRO02/10/2026 WQWP300 Chambers, County of

0011875920 GRO02/11/2026 WQEV200 Kansas City, City of

0011879908 GRO02/11/2026 WQWZ826 Alamogordo, City of

0011879913 GRO02/11/2026 WQWZ829 Alamogordo, City of

0011884834 GRO02/13/2026 WQEI345 LEE, COUNTY OF

0011901014 GRO02/10/2026 WQXP620 Middlesex, County of

0011901035 GRO02/10/2026 WQEX214 MIDDLETOWN, CITY OF

0011901036 GRO02/10/2026 WQEX210 MIDDLETOWN, CITY OF

0011901044 GRO02/10/2026 WQXJ735 City of Mesquite

0011901151 GRO02/10/2026 WQXJ738 City of Mesquite

0011901156 GRO02/10/2026 WQXJ739 City of Mesquite

0011901327 GRO02/10/2026 WQXE996 Washington State Patrol

0011901372 GRO02/10/2026 WQEV307 Washington County Network (WCN/WCCCA-C800-Newburg)
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0011901398 GRO02/10/2026 WQEV308 Washington County Network (WCN/WCCCA-C800-Newburg)

0011902054 GRO02/10/2026 WQXE416 BLAIR COUNTY 911

0011902898 GRO02/11/2026 WQEN981 Fort Worth, City of

0011902901 GRO02/11/2026 WQXQ605 CITY OF FORT WORTH

0011902904 GRO02/11/2026 WQXJ338 ROCKBRIDGE REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICAT

0011902906 GRO02/11/2026 WQXJ367 ROCKBRIDGE REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICAT

0011902911 GRO02/11/2026 WQXJ368 ROCKBRIDGE REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICAT

0011902918 GRO02/11/2026 WQXJ374 ROCKBRIDGE REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICAT

0011902929 GRO02/11/2026 WQXJ379 ROCKBRIDGE REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICAT

0011902976 GRO02/11/2026 WQXJ624 ROCKBRIDGE REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICAT

0011903150 GRO02/11/2026 WQXJ644 ROCKBRIDGE REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICAT

0011903159 GRO02/11/2026 WQXJ645 ROCKBRIDGE REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICAT

0011903165 GRO02/11/2026 WQXJ646 ROCKBRIDGE REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICAT

0011903174 GRO02/11/2026 WQXJ650 ROCKBRIDGE REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICAT

0011903214 GRO02/11/2026 WQEW533 Green River, City of

0011903220 GRO02/11/2026 WQEW532 Green River, City of

0011903319 GRO02/11/2026 WQXP860 Town of Plymouth

0011903954 GRO02/12/2026 WQXQ721 Ramsey, County of

0011903955 GRO02/12/2026 WQXQ727 Ramsey, County of

0011903984 GRO02/12/2026 WQXP861 Town of Plymouth

0011903995 GRO02/12/2026 WQXP862 Town of Plymouth

0011903999 GRO02/12/2026 WQXP864 Town of Plymouth

0011904002 GRO02/12/2026 WQXP866 Town of Plymouth

0011904005 GRO02/12/2026 WQXP867 Town of Plymouth

0011904123 GRO02/12/2026 WQEJ879 Flagler County Board of County Commissioners

0011904132 GRO02/12/2026 WQEJ880 Flagler County Board of County Commissioners

0011904150 GRO02/12/2026 WQEJ881 Flagler County Board of County Commissioners

0011904159 GRO02/12/2026 WQEJ882 Flagler County Board of County Commissioners

0011904553 GRO02/12/2026 WQEJ883 Flagler County Board of County Commissioners

0011904562 GRO02/12/2026 WQEK234 Flagler County Board of County Commissioners

0011905561 GRO02/13/2026 WQXE503 Michigan, State of - DOT

0011905995 GRO02/13/2026 WQXG560 State of Maryland, MIEMSS

0011906438 GRO02/13/2026 WQXM359 City of Plano

0011906870 GRO02/13/2026 WQXQ609 Monterey County Superintendent of Schools

0011907050 GRO02/14/2026 WQXF711 Rio Blanco, County of

0011907051 GRO02/14/2026 WQXF670 Rio Blanco, County of

0011907052 GRO02/14/2026 WQXF729 Rio Blanco, County of

0011907053 GRO02/14/2026 WQXF728 Rio Blanco, County of

0011907054 GRO02/14/2026 WQXF722 Rio Blanco, County of

0011907081 GRO02/14/2026 WQXF618 Winchester, City of
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0011907082 GRO02/14/2026 WQXF619 Winchester, City of
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Below is a listing of licenses that have been acted upon by the Commission.

Licensee Name Action Date Call Sign Act.

There are no licenses for this time period.
 

 Purpose Key:

NT Amendment  
CancellationCA

AM 

MD Modification
RM

NE 
RO
WDNew  

Renewal Only
Renewal/Modification
Notification  

Withdrawal of Application

                         
                         
 Application Action Key:

Granted G 
D Dismissed R Returned

K Killed

 License Action Key:

P Returned to pending

* If the purpose of application is Amendment or Withdrawal and the disposition action indicates that a Dismissal occurred,

there may be a previous version of that application still pending in ULS. You are encouraged to utilize

ULS Application Search to research the disposition status of all versions of a particular filing.

E

C Parent Station License Cancelled

Terminated 
Parent Station License Expired

M Parent Station License ModifiedT 

W
Q

Withdrawn
Accepted

N

A

Parent Station License Renewed

Active or Returned to Active
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